Front Access FT Gellyte Range VRLA
FT Gellyte Range VRLA
01 Copyright © EverExceed Corporation. All rights reserved.
VRLA MONOBLOC
Gellyte BATTERIES
55Ah to 200Ah @ C10
The extremely powerful, compact Gel batteries of
EverExceed front access FT Gellyte Range are an

Short
Circuit
current
Amps
Internal
Re-
sistance
Milliohms
Female
Terminal
Type
Battery Weight
Outline Dimensions
Length Width Height
Kg lbs mm inch mm inch mm inch
FGL-6200 6 200 220 619 3400 2.0 F-M8 32.0 70.4  363 14.3 125 4.92 250 9.84
FGL-1255 12 55.0 60.6 168 1480 6.7 F-M6 17.8 39.2 280 11.0 105 4.13 225 8.86
FGL-1275 12 75.0 82.6 227 2190 5.6 F-M6 26.8 59.0  560 22.0 115 4.53 185 7.28
FGL-1280 12 80.0 88.0 244 2330 5.3 F-M8 28.0 61.6  395 15.6 110 4.33 285 11.2
FGL-12100A 12 105 113 320 2850 5.0 F-M8 34.5 75.9  395 15.6 110 4.33 285 11.2
FGL-12100B 12 100 110 305 2800 5.1 F-M8 31.5 69.3  395 15.6 110 4.33 285 11.2
FGL-12110 12 110 121 333 3030 4.8 F-M8 30.0 66.1  510 20.1 110 4.33 225 8.86
FGL-12120A 12 125 136 375 3320 4.5 F-M8 35.0 77.0  395 15.6 110 4.33 285 11.2
FGL-12120B 12 120 132 363 3200 4.7 F-M8 32.0 70.4  550 21.7 110 4.33 240 9.45
FGL-12150 12 150 165 464 3550 4.2 F-M8 44.5 97.9  550 21.7 110 4.33 285 11.2
FGL-12155A 12 159 176 495 3690 4.0 F-M8 50.0 110  550 21.7 110 4.33 285 11.2
FGL-12155B 12 155 171 480 3620 4.2 F-M8 47.0 103  550 21.7 110 4.33 285 11.2
FGL-12170 12 170 187 526 4050 3.7 F-M8 53.0 117  560 22.0 125 4.92 316 12.4
FGL-12180A 12 185 204 574 4360 3.5 F-M8 58.0 128  560 22.0 125 4.92 316 12.4
FGL-12180B 12 180 198 557 4200 3.6 F-M8 53.5 118  560 22.0 125 4.92 316 12.4
FGL-12190 12 190 210 588 4650 3.4 F-M8 59.0 130  560 22.0 125 4.92 316 12.4
FGL-12200 12 200 220 619 4900 3.2 F-M8 60.0 132  560 22.0 125 4.92 316 12.4
EverExceed FT Gellyte Range Electrical Specifications & Dimensions
Terminal and Torque
9NM 11NM
F-M6